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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901080000
08470

01/08/2019
01:40:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOMEZ
JESSICA

201901110000
12940

01/11/2019
03:21:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RODRIGUEZ
ESTEFANY
SILES

201901310000
31630

01/31/2019
10:14:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOONEY LISA

201901240000
26320

01/24/2019
03:48:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUSGRAVE
KIMBERLY

201902010000
34680

02/01/2019
03:40:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN RUTH

201902080000
41900

02/08/2019
11:11:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
BLAIR H

201902080000
42660

02/08/2019
03:08:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
TIMOTHY S

201902110000
43550

02/11/2019
01:20:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NAUGHER
MARY

201902210000
55170

02/21/2019
10:38:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASSEY
DYLAN
MICHAEL

201902110000
43790

02/11/2019
03:04:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAJORS
NANCY

201902150000
49400

02/15/2019
02:53:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PETENBRINK
TRACEY L

201902270000
61750

02/27/2019
12:02:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTSON
JESSICA

201903070000
74070

03/07/2019
04:06:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IVY JAYNE

201903210000
91090

03/21/2019
11:20:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALLIGAN
JESSICA N



201903180000
85220

03/18/2019
11:56:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORMACK
JANE

201903200000
89640

03/20/2019
01:21:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HASSLER
SHARON D

201904090001
15150

04/09/2019
12:31:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
OPHELIA ANN

201904160001
24700

04/16/2019
02:53:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINLEY
ELVIRITA R

201904120001
19850

04/12/2019
11:04:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEMBRINO
WILMA E

201904150001
21490

04/15/2019
12:22:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON
DENISE H

201904220001
31190

04/22/2019
11:11:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
LINDA

201905060001
51140

05/06/2019
01:33:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS
KELLY M

201905080001
55370

05/08/2019
10:50:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CATHERINE B

201905160001
67180

05/16/2019
01:00:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRYMAN
WILLIAM A

201905100001
59790

05/10/2019
04:06:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NORWOOD
TYWANDA N

201906250002
25810

06/25/2019
03:17:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LENTINE
ANDREA
CAMPBELL

201907030002
38370

07/03/2019
08:18:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
TRACY LEE
SHINN

201906270002
29130

06/27/2019
02:22:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIALKO
KATHARINA

201906280002
30500

06/28/2019
08:12:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LA RIDDLE
KHAMLA

201907120002
49360

07/12/2019
02:06:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNNER
KENNETHEE


