Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
20400402000	04/00/0040	OTATE CADA	Dorty C	NOTABY	COMEZ						Description
201901080000 08470	01/08/2019 01:40:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOMEZ JESSICA						
201901110000 12940	01/11/2019 03:21:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RODRIGUEZ ESTEFANY SILES						
201901310000 31630	01/31/2019 10:14:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOONEY LISA						
201901240000 26320	01/24/2019 03:48:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUSGRAVE KIMBERLY						
201902010000 34680	02/01/2019 03:40:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN RUTH						
201902080000 41900	02/08/2019 11:11:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS BLAIR H						
201902080000 42660	02/08/2019 03:08:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK TIMOTHY S						
201902110000 43550	02/11/2019 01:20:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NAUGHER MARY						
201902210000 55170	02/21/2019 10:38:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASSEY DYLAN MICHAEL						
201902110000 43790	02/11/2019 03:04:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAJORS NANCY						
201902150000 49400	02/15/2019 02:53:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PETENBRINK TRACEY L						
201902270000 61750	02/27/2019 12:02:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTSON JESSICA						
201903070000 74070	03/07/2019 04:06:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IVY JAYNE						
201903210000 91090	03/21/2019 11:20:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALLIGAN JESSICA N						

201903180000 85220	03/18/2019 11:56:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORMACK JANE			
201903200000 89640	03/20/2019 01:21:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HASSLER SHARON D			
201904090001 15150	04/09/2019 12:31:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK OPHELIA ANN			
201904160001 24700	04/16/2019 02:53:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINLEY ELVIRITA R			
201904120001 19850	04/12/2019 11:04:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEMBRINO WILMA E			
201904150001 21490	04/15/2019 12:22:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON DENISE H			
201904220001 31190	04/22/2019 11:11:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON LINDA			
201905060001 51140	05/06/2019 01:33:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS KELLY M			
201905080001 55370	05/08/2019 10:50:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CATHERINE B			
201905160001 67180	05/16/2019 01:00:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRYMAN WILLIAM A			
201905100001 59790	05/10/2019 04:06:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NORWOOD TYWANDA N			
201906250002 25810	06/25/2019 03:17:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LENTINE ANDREA CAMPBELL			
201907030002 38370	07/03/2019 08:18:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE TRACY LEE SHINN			
201906270002 29130	06/27/2019 02:22:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIALKO KATHARINA			
201906280002 30500	06/28/2019 08:12:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LA RIDDLE KHAMLA			
201907120002 49360	07/12/2019 02:06:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNNER KENNETHEE			